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 The Bookstore 
staff would like to 
thank you for your 
contributions to the 
great start of another 
semester.  Working 
together, we all 
contribute to student 
success. 
 As everyone is 
aware, the textbook 
landscape has 
changed drastically in 
the last few semesters. 
E-books, web site 
access codes and 
software, DVDs, and 
other technological 
advances have 
changed how students 
receive and interact 

with teaching 
materials. The MCC 
Bookstore staff are 
constantly working 
and looking at new 
and different methods 
to supply the books 
and other items you, 
the faculty, need at 
the lowest possible 
prices, while giving all 
of our different 
students the formats 
they want. Besides the 
now traditional new 
and used textbooks, 
we have digital e-book 
versions of about 15 
percent of our titles, 
with new ones added 
every semester. 

 Currently, we 
are researching some 
new technologies that 
will allow us to 
expand our used 
textbook offerings. 
These tools will help 
us find even more 
copies of used books 
to give our students 
an even better value 
for their educational 
dollar. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Continued on other side)  

T e x t b o o k  N e w s  

The Bookstore is currently evaluating how 
we can best serve the faculty members of 
Monroe Community College. To that end, is 
there any item or service you would like to 
have that we might be able to provide? We 
are happy to stock any general merchandise 
items for your students to assist them in the 
classroom. The store currently provides:  Bi-
ology supplies like, Dissecting kits, scissors, 
probes and latex gloves, Theatre make-up, 
Art kits, Art supplies, Nursing, Tao Kwon 
Do uniforms, Chef apparel, Physical Educa-
tion uniforms, Anthropology & Engineering 
notebooks, Calculators, Photography sup-
plies, Engineering paper, Tool & Machine & 
HVAC kits, Automotive tools, E-Readers, 
USB drives, Printers and more......  

For requests and questions, please contact 
Carol Fisher (cfisher@monroecc.edu) & Peg 
Ansaldi (mansaldi1@monroecc.edu). 
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BOOKSTORE HOURS/

CONTACT INFO. 

Monday-Thursday: 8:00am

-6:00pm 

Friday: 8:00am-4:45pm 

 

Phone: (585) 292-2020 

Fax: (585) 427-9081 

Email: 

bookstore@monroecc.edu 

Brighton Campus BOOKSTORE DIRECTORY 

 Or, should you wish to 
continue using an older edition, 
we will be happy to source 
copies on the used market for as 
long as they are available. 
Assuming it remains relevant, 
continuing to use an old edition 
is a great way to help lower 
students’ textbook costs.  
 Thanks again for 
partnering with the Bookstore 
to have a positive impact on our 
students’ educations. 

 However, we can’t do 
any of this without one very 
important ingredient: the 
faculty textbook adoption.  
With that knowledge, we can 
start searching our suppliers 
sooner for less expensive used 
copies. We can buy back copies 
from our current students, 
paying them the highest 
possible price and ensuring a 
lower selling price for the next 
student. Providing your 
textbook information as early as 
possible also allows us the time 
to work with you should one of 
your books be unavailable or 
have an edition change.  

TEXTBOOK NEWS (CONTINUED) 

Peggy Ansaldi            Assistant to Manager      mansaldi1@monroecc.edu  

Kim Carlson              Accounts Rec. Super.      kcarlson@monroecc.edu  

Christa Fathergill     Textbook Assistant          cfathergill@monroecc.edu  

Carol Fisher              Bookstore Manager         cfisher@monroecc.edu 

Kyle Ganter              Ship./Rec. Supervisor      kganter@monroecc.edu  

Jodi Gentile              Accounts Rec. Assistant   jgentile@monroecc.edu  

Cheryl Holowka       Accounts Pay. Admin.     cholowka@monroecc.edu 

Darren Kwiatkowski      Textbook Buyer                  dkwiatkowski@monroecc.edu 

Lou Labello   Ship./Rec. Clerk       llabello@monroecc.edu 

Jenna Viele   Customer Svc Special.     jviele2@monroecc.edu 

Tony Wagahoff   Textbook Manager  twagahoff@monroecc.edu 

Deb Web   Sales Supervisor  dwebb@monroecc.edu 

Damon City Campus BOOKSTORE DIRECTORY 

Etienne Blaakman         Supervisor       eblaakman@monroecc.edu 

Carmella Musgrove      Assistant to Supervisor     cmusgrove@monroecc.edu 

Paul Sowinski     S/R Clerk           psowinski@monroecc.edu 

“Our GOAL-To provide 

what the students need to 

succeed!”  

― Carol Fisher, MCC 

 


